Introducing Carten’s
Omnia Manual
Pinch Valve Series
Omnia Manual Pinch Valve Series
Manual Pinch Valves for Single-Use Applications
The patented BPV series can be used on any tubing or flow kit, including reinforced
tubing, and allows the customer to change tubing line size on site through the changeout

F19 1" 1 3/8" BP50-VL-500-F19
Other sizes available upon request.
TUBING INSERT KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Tubing Size
Small
(BP25)
Large
(BP50)Code ID OD
B6 1/8" 1/4" BP25-DP-114
C8 3/16" 3/8" BP25-DP-208
C9 1/4" 7/16" BP25-DP-209
D9 1/4" 1/2" BP25-DP-309
D11 3/8" 5/8" BP25-DP-311
BP25-DP-314
BP50-DP-311
D14 1/2" 3/4" BP50-DP-314
F14 1/2" 7/8" BP50-DP-514